
                   

HISTORY DEPARTMENT - SPRING 2024 -FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 

Allen, Joel   PH 352 H - By appointment only  - Email: joelallen.qc@gmail.com 

Amstutz, Andrew  PH352 S - Mondays/Wednesdays 2:00-4:00pm in person       
Email:Andrew.amstutz@qc.cuny.edu  

 Antonova, Katherine  - PH 352 ZZ -   Mon./Wed. 12:30-1:30pm in person                                                      
Email: Katherine.antonova@qc.cuny.edu 

 Bemporad, Elissa             Not Teaching 

Billado-Lotson, Tracey -PH 352 K  - Thursdays 4:00-5:00pm on Zoom & by appt.     
Email address: Tracey.billado @qc.cuny.edu 

 Bostwick, Margaret -  Saturdays 8:30-9:00am & 12:00-12:30                                  
Online course -  office hours Weds. 5:30-6:30pm on Zoom 

 Bregoli, Francesca – PH 352 WW - Weds. 1:00-2:00pm on Zoom or by 
appointment -  E-mail: francesca.bregoli@qc.cuny.edu  

Cartolano, Joseph – Wednesdays 2:00-3:00pm on-line                                    
Email: carto112002@yahoo.com 

Celello, Kristin - PH 352 XX -Mondays 3:00-4:00pm in person          
Kristin.Celello@qc.cuny.edu 

Cleary, Robert  - Tues/Thurs. 3:00-4:00pm  E-mail:  
rcleary1@gradcenter.cuny.edu- 

 Conolly-Smith, Peter – PH 352 V – By Appointment Only                                  
Email: Peter.conollysmith@qc.cuny.edu 

 Covington, Sarah– PH 352 C -Tues/Thurs. 12:00-1:00pm or by appt.                                  
E-mail Sarah.Covington@qc.cuny.edu 

Crowder, Michael –     

Daniel, Evan – Thursdays 7:55-8:55am by appt. in office (Delany Hall room 207)                              
Sign up sheet on office door – and by appointment - Via Zoom   

mailto:Kristin.Celello@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:Sarah.Covington@qc.cuny.edu


 
Davie, Grace PH 352 L - (Director of Undergraduate Studies) 
 Weds. 2:00-3:00pm  in person - Email: Grace.davie@qc.cuny.edu 

 Duncan, Natanya - Office hours by appointment - E-mail: 
Natanya.Duncan@qc.cuny.edu 

 Frangakis-Syrett, Elena- In person- PH 352E -Thurs. 11:30am-12:00noon,     
and  3:00- 3:50 pm 

 Franklin, Arnold – Tuesdays 12:15-1:30pm and by appointment         

                           Email: Arnold.franklin@qc.cuny.edu 

 Freundschuh, Aaron – By Appointment - Email: afreundschuh@qc.cuny.edu 

 Giardina, Carol –  PH 352 D - Wednesdays 3:00-4:00pm  

Gebhart, Brian – Remote office hours by appointment via email                               
E-mail: brian.gebhart@stonybrook.edu 

Haller, Stephen – Mondays 5:15-6:15pm (remote) E-mail: 
SFHaller@gmail.com or can be reached at: 646-734-9311  

Khaimov, Manashe – 

Levis, Nicholas – office hours: For H. 102- Mondays after class 12:00-12:30  
For:  H.265 – Mondays after class 2:55 – 3:30pm                                             
For: H. 284 – Wednesdays after class 7:20 - 8:00pm 

Liav, Idan – Tuesdays at 1:30pm 

Manson, Douglas – PH 352 T- Tuesdays 10:45-11:45am In person - 

Mcdonnell, Myles – Tues./Thurs. 4:30-5:30pm in person or by appt. 

Osborn, David – Tuesdays/Thursdays 7:20-7:40am in person - PH 352 

 Ort, Tom – PH 352 N – Thursdays 12:15-2:00pm  In person - or by appt. 

Rivas Castro, Diomelca – Tuesdays 2:00-3:00pm on Zoom                         
Email: drivas@gc.cuny.edu 
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Rosenbloom, Seth – PH 352 P - Tues./Thurs. 12:00-1:30pm in person                                                         
Email: seth.rosenbloom@qc.cuny.edu 

 Rossabi, Morris– Not teaching 

 Segal, Miryam–            Email: msegal@qc.cuny.edu 

Schlichting, Kara -  Not Teaching - Email: Kara.schlichting@qc.cuny.edu 

Sneeringer, Julia (Chair) - By appointment only       

 E-mail: Julia.Sneeringer@qc.cuny.edu  

 Tavarez, Fidel –  Tuesdays 2:00-4:00pm (virtual or in person) 

                       E-mail: fidel.tavarez@qc.cuny.edu 

Tilitz, Tom  - PH 352 K – Mons/Weds. 9:15-10:30am in person 

Vellon, Peter – Not teaching 

 Wintermute, Bobby (Director of Graduate Studies) Tues. 4:30-5:30pm or by 
appt. 

Wolfe, Michael – Office hours available via Zoom  

                      to make appointment contact: mwolfe@qc.cuny.edu 

Zimmerman, Nourit 
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